St. Anne’s Catholic Secondary School

SUMMARY OF STUDENT ACHIEVEMENTS

Student, Ima Good (Ima)
Ministry Num.:000-000-000

OEN: 123 — 456 — 789
Birthdate: 2/28/1990

Classes Semester 1
VKH 132 12 PPL40Oa:
Grade: 12 PSE4Ua:
uooo ENGA4Ub:
HRE4Ma:
Average:

Average: 79 XX XX XX XX XX
Community Involvement: Completed

78 ----
75 ----
83 ----
80 ----

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

N =)

Attnd.
2/0
7/1
3/0
9/3

Community Involvement Hours:43

Literacy Test :English Completed

Choices:

Transcript:

Date  Course Mk Credit Date Course Mk Credit Date Course Mk Credit
05/02 ENGI1D 76 1.00 (c) 06/02 HRE20 73 1.00 07/02 PLF4C 81 1.00 (c)
05/02 HRE10 75 1.00 06/02 MPM2D 74 1.00 (c) 07/06 ENG3U 77 1.00 (c)
05/02 SNC1D 55 1.00 (c) 06/04 GLC20 88 0.50 (c) 07/06 HRT3M 80 1.00 (c)
05/02 TTI10 78 1.00 (c) 06/06 CHC2D 86 1.00 (c) 07/06 PPZ30 85 1.00
05/06 CGC1D 80 1.00 (c) 06/06 CHV20 82 0.50 (c) 07/06 TTJ3C 75 1.00
05/06 FSF1P 78 1.00 (c) 06/06 SNC2D 76 1.00 (c) 08/02 ENG4U 82 1.00 (c)
05/06 MPM1D 75 1.00 (c) 06/06 TTJ20 80 1.00 08/02 HRE4M 76 1.00
05/06 PPL1O 86 1.00 (c) 07/02 MCF3M 71 1.00 (c) 08/02 PPL4O 75 1.00
06/02 ADA20 76 1.00 (c) 07/02 PPL3O 84 1.00 08/02 PSE4U 75 1.00
06/02 ENG2D 53 1.00 (c) 07/02 SBI3U 70 1.00

Area of Study Achieved Req. Remaining Diploma

English 4 4 0

French 1 1 0 Requirements: OSS English - new 2005
Math 3 3 0

Science 2 2 0

History 1 1 0

Geography 1 1 0

Art 1 1 0

Physical Ed. 1 1 0

Civics 0.5 0.5 0

Career Studies 0.5 0.5 0

Social Sc Coop 1 1 0

Art/Bus/PE/Coop 1 1 0

Sci/Tech/Coop 1 1 0

Compulsory: 18

Other: 10

Total: 28 30



