

St. Anne's Catholic Secondary School

SUMMARY OF STUDENT ACHIEVEMENTS

Student, Ima Good (Ima)

Ministry Num.:000-000-000

OEN: 123 – 456 – 789

Birthdate: 2/28/1990

Classes	Semester 1	Cr.	Attnd.
VKH 132 12	PPL4Oa: 78 ---- xx	1	2/0
Grade: 12	PSE4Ua: 75 ---- xx	1	7/1
U 0 0 0	ENG4Ub: 83 ---- xx	1	3/0
	HRE4Ma: 80 ---- xx	1	9/3
	Average: 79	xx	

Average: 79 xx xx xx xx xx

Community Involvement: Completed

Community Involvement Hours:43

Literacy Test :English Completed

Choices:

Transcript:

Date	Course	Mk	Credit	Date	Course	Mk	Credit	Date	Course	Mk	Credit
05/02	ENG1D	76	1.00 (c)	06/02	HRE2O	73	1.00	07/02	PLF4C	81	1.00 (c)
05/02	HRE1O	75	1.00	06/02	MPM2D	74	1.00 (c)	07/06	ENG3U	77	1.00 (c)
05/02	SNC1D	55	1.00 (c)	06/04	GLC2O	88	0.50 (c)	07/06	HRT3M	80	1.00 (c)
05/02	TTI1O	78	1.00 (c)	06/06	CHC2D	86	1.00 (c)	07/06	PPZ3O	85	1.00
05/06	CGC1D	80	1.00 (c)	06/06	CHV2O	82	0.50 (c)	07/06	TTJ3C	75	1.00
05/06	FSF1P	78	1.00 (c)	06/06	SNC2D	76	1.00 (c)	08/02	ENG4U	82	1.00 (c)
05/06	MPM1D	75	1.00 (c)	06/06	TTJ2O	80	1.00	08/02	HRE4M	76	1.00
05/06	PPL1O	86	1.00 (c)	07/02	MCF3M	71	1.00 (c)	08/02	PPL4O	75	1.00
06/02	ADA2O	76	1.00 (c)	07/02	PPL3O	84	1.00	08/02	PSE4U	75	1.00
06/02	ENG2D	53	1.00 (c)	07/02	SBI3U	70	1.00				

Area of Study	Achieved	Req.	Remaining	Diploma
English	4	4	0	
French	1	1	0	
Math	3	3	0	
Science	2	2	0	
History	1	1	0	
Geography	1	1	0	
Art	1	1	0	
Physical Ed.	1	1	0	
Civics	0.5	0.5	0	
Career Studies	0.5	0.5	0	
Social Sc Coop	1	1	0	
Art/Bus/PE/Coop	1	1	0	
Sci/Tech/Coop	1	1	0	

Compulsory: 18
Other: 10

Total: 28 30